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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/1/1 Wed 150,241 55,042 205,283 
2020/1/2 Thu 114,664 41,445 156,109 
2020/1/3 Fri 135,949 48,136 184,085 
2020/1/4 Sat 149,010 48,286 197,296 
2020/1/5 Sun 130,295 40,158 170,453 
2020/1/6 Mon 107,590 38,733 146,323 
2020/1/7 Tue 108,455 39,447 147,902 
2020/1/8 Wed 111,696 39,733 151,429 
2020/1/9 Thu 120,094 41,470 161,564 
2020/1/10 Fri 198,119 67,604 265,723 
2020/1/11 Sat 145,679 43,933 189,612 
2020/1/12 Sun 144,355 42,524 186,879 
2020/1/13 Mon 121,546 41,282 162,828 
2020/1/14 Tue 118,405 40,680 159,085 
2020/1/15 Wed 120,902 41,325 162,227 
2020/1/16 Thu 142,415 48,304 190,719 
2020/1/17 Fri 146,717 51,660 198,377 
2020/1/18 Sat 162,743 54,691 217,434 
2020/1/19 Sun 146,785 46,903 193,688 
2020/1/20 Mon 129,147 45,433 174,580 
2020/1/21 Tue 138,807 45,239 184,046 
2020/1/22 Wed 148,460 47,428 195,888 
2020/1/23 Thu 127,863 36,286 164,149 
2020/1/24 Fri 82,765 29,950 112,715 
2020/1/25 Sat 152,558 70,632 223,190 
2020/1/26 Sun 129,785 51,097 180,882 
2020/1/27 Mon 143,936 63,599 207,535 
2020/1/28 Tue 126,554 40,794 167,348 
2020/1/29 Wed 114,828 40,891 155,719 

2020/1/30 Thu 110,584 39,488 150,072 

2020/1/31 Fri 110,426 40,431 150,857 

4,091,373 1,422,624 5,513,997 

131,980 45,891 177,871 
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